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INI - Own-initiative procedure

2001/2066(INI)

Management of regional policy and structural funds

Subject

4.70.01 Structural funds, investment funds in general, programmes

Key events

17/05/2001

19/12/2001
19/12/2001

06/02/2002

07/02/2002
07/02/2002

21/11/2002

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary

Debate in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Final act published in Official Journal

Procedure completed

A5-0006/2002

i

T5-0059/2002

Summary

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-5-2002-0006_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/EN&reference=20020206&type=CRE
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-5-2002-0059_EN.html

